
001 |RO 25 0277754F | |DA0E5F96 |22.08 09:47:08.3 |OK |01 |047 |
002 |RO 25 0277749F | |DA0E5F1D |22.08 09:47:45.4 |OK |02 |069 |
003 |RO 25 0277843F | |DA0E5FA1 |22.08 09:48:05.3 |OK |01 |004 |
004 |RO 25 0277773F | |DA3DB87E |22.08 09:48:29.8 |OK |02 |003 |
005 |RO 25 0277785F | |DA3F3134 |22.08 09:51:29.5 |OK |02 |073 |
006 |RO 25 0277736F | |DA2376DE |22.08 09:52:14.5 |OK |02 |036 |
007 |RO 25 0277744F | |DA237540 |22.08 09:53:00.7 |OK |02 |024 |
008 |RO 25 0277737F | |DA0E60A8 |22.08 09:59:53.6 |OK |02 |061 |
009 |RO 25 0277739F | |DA0E5FF2 |22.08 10:00:02.4 |OK |02 |013 |
010 |RO 25 0277791F | |DA0E5F0D |22.08 10:00:42.1 |OK |01 |011 |
011 |RO 25 0277733F | |DA237623 |22.08 10:00:51.5 |OK |02 |035 |
012 |RO 25 0277767F | |DA0E5F5D |22.08 10:00:55.2 |OK |02 |034 |
013 |RO 25 0277787F | |DA2376CC |22.08 10:01:29.5 |OK |02 |014 |
014 |RO 25 0277724F | |DA237700 |22.08 10:06:03.8 |OK |02 |062 |
015 |RO 25 0277715F | |DA3F304A |22.08 10:19:51.3 |OK |01 |052 |
016 |RO 25 0277784F | |DA5953F4 |22.08 10:26:51.5 |OK |02 |058 |
017 |RO 25 0277712F | |DA0E5E71 |22.08 10:29:35.1 |OK |02 |021 |
018 |RO 25 0277776F | |DA0E5EC7 |22.08 10:29:38.4 |OK |02 |048 |
019 |RO 25 0277752F | |DA0E5F9F |22.08 10:30:16.4 |OK |01 |009 |
020 |RO 25 0277766F | |DA0E5FEC |22.08 10:35:14.0 |OK |02 |037 |
021 |RO 25 0277720F | |DA0E5FDA |22.08 10:53:29.2 |OK |02 |028 |
022 |RO 25 0277729F | |DA14E0C5 |22.08 10:57:26.9 |OK |02 |022 |
023 |RO 25 0277743F | |DA0E5F38 |22.08 10:57:32.8 |OK |01 |008 |
024 |RO 25 0277721F | |DA0E5E2A |22.08 11:05:09.9 |OK |02 |033 |
025 |RO 25 0277790F | |DA237546 |22.08 11:09:35.2 |OK |01 |016 |
026 |RO 25 0277803F | |DA0E60C5 |22.08 11:11:17.6 |OK |01 |029 |
027 |RO 25 0277731F | |DA23754E |22.08 11:15:22.5 |OK |01 |038 |
028 |RO 25 0277761F | |DA23775C |22.08 11:22:36.6 |OK |02 |027 |
029 |RO 25 0277782F | |DA3F32A7 |22.08 11:23:12.1 |OK |02 |064 |
030 |RO 25 0277702F | |DA0E60F6 |22.08 11:27:22.7 |OK |02 |063 |
031 |RO 25 0277833F | |DA2374B6 |22.08 11:28:06.8 |OK |02 |070 |
032 |RO 25 0277772F | |DA0E60C7 |22.08 11:30:42.2 |OK |01 |002 |
033 |RO 25 0277855F | |DA237798 |22.08 11:40:55.1 |OK |02 |044 |
034 |RO 25 0277747F | |DA0E61C0 |22.08 11:43:59.0 |OK |02 |032 |
035 |RO 25 0277740F | |DA3DB83F |22.08 11:45:17.4 |OK |02 |026 |
036 |RO 25 0277709F | |DA0E5FCA |22.08 11:54:32.8 |OK |01 |040 |
037 |RO 25 0277708F | |DA0E5EB4 |22.08 12:09:19.4 |OK |02 |066 |
038 |RO 25 0277788F | |DA3F315E |22.08 12:17:42.7 |OK |01 |007 |
039 |RO 25 0277800F | |DA595731 |22.08 12:25:27.2 |OK |01 |050 |
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040 |RO 25 0277771F | |DA0E5FFC |22.08 12:40:22.2 |OK |02 |068 |
041 |RO 25 0277774F | |DA0E5F45 |22.08 13:10:18.9 |OK |02 |065 |
042 |RO 25 0277742F | |DA2375EF |22.08 13:10:26.5 |OK |01 |046 |
043 |RO 25 0277769F | |DA237693 |22.08 13:45:25.0 |OK |02 |031 |
044 |RO 25 0277844F | |DA0E5EEE |22.08 13:48:56.3 |OK |01 |001 |
045 |RO 25 0277716F | |DA0E6068 |22.08 17:10:28.2 |OK |01 |006 |
046 |RO 25 0277750F | |DA0E5E42 |22.08 19:06:50.9 |OK |02 |042 |
047 |RO 25 0277727F | |DA3DB845 |23.08 08:04:37.3 |OK |02 |055 |
048 |RO 25 0277730F | |DA237622 |23.08 09:12:29.4 |OK |01 |015 |
049 |RO 25 0277832F | |DA0E6128 |23.08 09:45:47.2 |OK |01 |053 |
050 |RO 25 0277746F | |DA0E5EE2 |23.08 12:53:10.2 |OK |02 |020 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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